

Sessions Case - 201 of 2025

Present: - Mir Rashid Ali (WB00701)

Order No. 04

Dt. 02.02.2026

Today is fixed for ER of W/A .

Ld. PP is present .

No ER of W/A against the Sole (01) Accused **Sraban Sardar** has yet been received .

Issue reminder .

To **12.03.2026** for ER of W/A .

D/C

Sessions Judge , Bankura

Sessions Judge , Bankura