

**Sessions Case – 201 of 2025**

**Present: - Mir Rashid Ali (WB00701)**

**Order No. 08**

**Dt. 27.04.2026**

Today is fixed for appearance and further order .

Ld. PP is present .

Sole (01) Accused person on CB namely Sraban Sardar is present .

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice .

Fix **22.06.2026** for appearance and further order .

Accused on CB is as before .

D/C

Sessions Judge , Bankura

Sessions Judge , Bankura